Orders > €20,000 - Quarter 2 2024

Supplier Name

Prime Awards Limited
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Radtag Technologies Inc
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Tibco Software (Ireland) Limited
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Mc Diagnostics

Brennan & Company

Core Air Conditioning Services Ireland Ltd

Logicalis Solutions Limited
Biomerieux Uk Limited
Octapharma Ag

Meise Medizintechnik Gmbh
Softcat Plc

Accu Science (Ireland) Limited

Beckman Coulter Diagnostics Limited

Prime Awards Limited

Eir Evo

Vh Bio Limited

Electrical Distribution &
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Pfh Technology Group

Becton Dickinson Uk Limited
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.
Prime Awards Limited

Ab Scientific Ltd

Crossflow Airconditioning Limited
Secure Power Systems Limited
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.
Applied Science Emea Limited
Bright Promotions

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.
Version 1 Software

Hospital Services Limited
Dendrite Clinical Systems Ltd
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Pfh Technology Group
Version 1 Software

Biogcontrol (Bqc) B.V.

Anglo-Irish Refrigeration Co. Limited

Banner Group Ltd
Onnec Ireland Limited
Ab Scientific Ltd
Octapharma Ag

Biomerieux Uk Limited

Office Of The Comptroller And Auditor General

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.
Conference Partners (Ire) Ltd
Oracle Emea Limited

Fannin Limited

Order Date
03/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
09/04/2024
18/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
23/04/2024
23/04/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
02/05/2024
03/05/2024
10/05/2024
13/05/2024
15/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
20/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
22/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
29/05/2024
04/06/2024
06/06/2024
11/06/2024
12/06/2024
14/06/2024
14/06/2024
14/06/2024
14/06/2024
17/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
19/06/2024
21/06/2024
21/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
25/06/2024
25/06/2024
27/06/2024

Order Number
P035282
P035284
P035290
P035292
S055468
C000914
S055565
S055576
S055588
S055574
P035348
C000915
S055617
S055620
M001998
S055646
P035382
S055693
S055712
S055717
P035394
S055740
S055747
P035408
P035417
S055777
S055775
S055774
P035424
S055803
S055827
C000916
M002004
S055876
S055895
P035458
S055894
S055893
S055906
MO002006
S055908
S055919
S055935
C000917
P035476
S055942
P035475
S055945
M002010
S055962

Order Value
€67,256
€107,225
€22,620
€70,609
€122,316
€121,638
€36,191
€22,209
€24,317
€62,868
€29,633
€865,300
€49,418
€44,377
€103,450
€25,699
€24,370
€102,000
€27,223
€48,208
€105,477
€72,800
€115,200
€41,472
€24,370
€48,080
€30,644
€35,406
€84,000
€254,514
€20,240
€121,845
€136,230
€80,008
€56,000
€108,245
€70,300
€32,400
€34,762
€34,373
€62,800
€96,466
€147,500
€783,360
€47,042
€46,600
€84,000
€30,670
€92,029
€22,728
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